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YouGov / WI Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2072 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® |ukip| con | Lab | M | Mate | Femate | 18.24 | 2530 [40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOF [Midiands /| o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[2072| x X X X_| 593 | 516 [ 412 |1005| 1067 | 247 | 524 [ 709 | 593 [1181]| 891 265 673 443 510 180

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which three of the following possible effects of climate change
on the UK are you most worried about? (please tick up to
three).
Loss of UK wildlife e.g. bees, insects, birdsetc. 43 | 41 44 49 48 | 40 43 51 37 48 36 39 46 45 44 41 40 43 48 39 44
Increased flooding 37 | 38 38 50 37|37 39 42| 36 38 34 35 36 42| 39 35 35 39 35 38 36
The challenge future generations willface 33 | 37 33 36 25|31 32 40 | 31 35 30 32 30 39| 35 30 28 34 28 37 38
Rising sea levels and loss of coastalland 31 | 33 33 38 29| 31 33 33 | 30 32 32 31 29 33 31 31 31 34 29 29 33
Food and water shortages 26 | 21 29 29 30| 23 28 25 | 26 26 28 25 23 29 28 23 22 27 26 26 24
Pollution levelsin general 26 | 24 29 25 20|22 26 28 | 27 24 25 28 26 22| 27 24 30 23 25 26 31
Loss of green spaces 17 18 17 10 22|21 17 14 16 19 11 17 19 18 15 20 15 19 20 16 12
Health risks associated with climate change 15 | 11 19 11 13| 13 16 16 14 16 19 14 15 13 14 16 21 13 15 12 16
Increased heatwaves 9 6 10 14 8 9 10 9 9 9 10 11 9 8 9 9 16 8 11 7 7
Other 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2
None of these 7 10 4 1 13 | 11 4 3 10 5 7 4 9 8 7 9 5 7 8 9 5
Don'tknow 5 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 5 5 10 6 5 3 4 6 6 6 3 5 5
Thinking about tackling Climate Change, which of the following
comes closest to your view?
It is our responsibility _to take rT)easures to redu_ce climate change so 71165 80 81 58|62 77 82 67 74 70 74 71 68 73 67 69 73 70 67 75
that future generations don’t have to deal with the consequences
It is not necessary to takg measures to reduce climate change now 5 6 6 4 8 6 5 2 8 3 6 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 8 4
as future generations will be able to deal the consequences
Neither 15 | 21 9 10 28| 23 10 9 19 12 11 12 17 19 | 14 17 14 15 17 16 15
Don’t know 9 7 5 5 6 8 9 7 7 10 13 8 8 8 7 11 13 7 9 8 7
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